ANG ±
.XXX ±
 .X ±
 .XX ± .254
0  30'
.127
.762
DATE:

EOT-QTY    244-___-__-__
(SEE T-SLOT SENSOR KIT SHEET FOR
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION)
CENTER TO CENTER IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
MDS-14S-      -     - X
LIMITS: 500mm-2950mm
TRAVEL LIMITS: 150mm-5575mm
TRAVEL IN INCREMENTS OF 25mm
SHEET SIZE
PART NUMBER REVSHEET
SCALE
FINISH:
RELEASE OF DRAWINGS TO OTHER CONCERNS DOES NOT
MANUFACTURING, OR PURCHASING PURPOSES ONLY.
OTHERWISE:
MATERIAL:
SURFACE FINISHTHIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF MACRON DYNAMICS.
ANY REPRODUCTIONS SHALL BE FOR QUOTATION,
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED
TITLE:
63
MACRON DYNAMICS INC
8/24/2020
DD/MM/YYYY
Paul
11/26/2017
DATE:
DATE:
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
LAST SAVED BY:
CHECKED BY:
1:1
PHW
CO